97

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

DEPARTMENT OF INTERNAL AFFAIRS-—continued.

Numb
of Il’l;}s;rfs Item.]f
'1928$§§f‘
41)
.
\
|
|
|
i
[
81 ;
565 |
\
|
! |
42
! l
| 43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50 i
\
|

VOTE No. 21.—DEPARTMENT OF INTERNAL
AFFAIRS —continued.

Subdivision No. IV.—Messengers, Office-keepers, and
Charwomen—continued.

SALARIES-—continued.

GENERAL Division—-continued.

Messengers—continued. £
1 at £208 (9 months), £107 (3 months) 182
2 at £208 (8 months) 278
1 at £208 (74 months) 132
1 at £140 140
1 at £130 130
1 at £120 120
1 at £60 60
1 at £48 48
1 at £36 (4 months) 12
1 at £33 33
1 at £32 32
1 at £30 30
2 at £26 52
3 at £12 36
1 at £10 10
2 at £3 6

Payment to messengers for Saturday, Sunday, and
holiday duty

Special allowances to messengers, (mcludlng allow-
ances to Ministerial messengers)

Estimated credits-in-aid under Section 51 of the
Public Revenues Act, 1926 (see end of vote)—
Salaries, &c. ... #£15,480

Oraer CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO-—

Grant to widow, equivalent to leave due to officer
(deceased)

Medical attendance for messengers and cha,rwomen
&c., injured on duty

Motor cars, cycles, and accessories, ma,mtenanee of
(part recoverable)

Office-cleaning (including upkeep of grounds outside
main centres) .

Rent

Transfer and removal expenses

Travelling allowances and expenses

Uniferras and overcoats for messengers

Contingencies, including unforeseen expendlture in-
cidental to the other items of this subdivision

Estimated credits-in-aid under Section 51 of the

Public Revenues Act, 1926 (see end of vote)— '

Motor cars, cveles, and accessories £15 .

Office-cleaning 300

Miscellaneous 10
325

Total—Subdivision No. IV

1928-29.

13,932
81,258
1,300
870

2,750

52

50

300 |
625

10

3,907

87,330



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

