Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

DEPARTMENT	OF	INTERNAL	AFFAIRS	-continued.
------------	----	----------	---------	-------------

l	VOTE No. 91 DEDARTMENT OF INTERNAL	1928–29.	
28–29.	VOTE No. 21.—DEPARTMENT OF INTERNAL AFFAIRS—continued.		
	Subdivision No. IV.—Messengers, Office-keepers, and Charwomen—continued.	£	£
41	Salaries—continued.		
	GENERAL DIVISION—continued.		
	Messengers—continued.		
	1 at £208 (9 months), £107 (3 months) 182	1	
	2 at £208 (8 months) 278		
	1 at £208 ($7\frac{1}{2}$ months) 132		
	1 at £140 140		
	1 at £130 130		
	1 at £120 120		
	1 at £60 60		
	1 at £48 48		
	1 at £36 (4 months) 12		
į	1 at £33 ' 33	,	
	1 at £32 32		
	1 at £30 30		
	2 at £26 52		
:	3 at £12 36		
i	1 at £10 10		
81	2 at £3 6		
		13,932	
565	-		
		81,258	
!	Payment to messengers for Saturday, Sunday, and		
	holiday duty	1,300	
	Special allowances to messengers, (including allow-		
i	ances to Ministerial messengers)	870	
ļ	Estimated credits-in-aid under Section 51 of the	-	
1	Public Revenues Act, 1926 (see end of vote)—		
i	Salaries, &c £15,480		
	-	83,423	
		83 423	
		00,120	
	-		
10	OTHER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO-		
42	Grant to widow, equivalent to leave due to officer		
i	Grant to widow, equivalent to leave due to officer (deceased)	20	
42	Grant to widow, equivalent to leave due to officer (deceased) Medical attendance for messengers and charwomen,	20	
43	Grant to widow, equivalent to leave due to officer (deceased) Medical attendance for messengers and charwomen, &c., injured on duty		
i	Grant to widow, equivalent to leave due to officer (deceased) Medical attendance for messengers and charwomen, &c., injured on duty Motor cars, cycles, and accessories, maintenance of	20 25	
43 44	Grant to widow, equivalent to leave due to officer (deceased) Medical attendance for messengers and charwomen, &c., injured on duty Motor cars, cycles, and accessories, maintenance of (part recoverable)	20	
43	Grant to widow, equivalent to leave due to officer (deceased) Medical attendance for messengers and charwomen, &c., injured on duty Motor cars, cycles, and accessories, maintenance of (part recoverable) Office-cleaning (including upkeep of grounds outside	20 25 75	
43 44 45	Grant to widow, equivalent to leave due to officer (deceased) Medical attendance for messengers and charwomen, &c., injured on duty Motor cars, cycles, and accessories, maintenance of (part recoverable) Office-cleaning (including upkeep of grounds outside main centres)	20 25 75 2,750	
43 44 45 46	Grant to widow, equivalent to leave due to officer (deceased) Medical attendance for messengers and charwomen, &c., injured on duty Motor cars, cycles, and accessories, maintenance of (part recoverable) Office-cleaning (including upkeep of grounds outside main centres) Rent	20 25 75 2,750 52	
43 44 45 46 47	Grant to widow, equivalent to leave due to officer (deceased) Medical attendance for messengers and charwomen, &c., injured on duty Motor cars, cycles, and accessories, maintenance of (part recoverable) Office-cleaning (including upkeep of grounds outside main centres) Rent Transfer and removal expenses	20 25 75 2,750 52 50	
43 44 45 46 47 48	Grant to widow, equivalent to leave due to officer (deceased) Medical attendance for messengers and charwomen, &c., injured on duty Motor cars, cycles, and accessories, maintenance of (part recoverable) Office-cleaning (including upkeep of grounds outside main centres) Rent Transfer and removal expenses Travelling allowances and expenses	20 25 75 2,750 52 50 300	
43 44 45 46 47 48 49	Grant to widow, equivalent to leave due to officer (deceased) Medical attendance for messengers and charwomen, &c., injured on duty Motor cars, cycles, and accessories, maintenance of (part recoverable) Office-cleaning (including upkeep of grounds outside main centres) Rent Transfer and removal expenses Travelling allowances and expenses Uniforms and overcoats for messengers	20 25 75 2,750 52 50	
43 44 45 46 47 48	Grant to widow, equivalent to leave due to officer (deceased) Medical attendance for messengers and charwomen, &c., injured on duty Motor cars, cycles, and accessories, maintenance of (part recoverable) Office-cleaning (including upkeep of grounds outside main centres) Rent Transfer and removal expenses Travelling allowances and expenses Uniforms and overcoats for messengers Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure in-	20 25 75 2,750 52 50 300 625	
43 44 45 46 47 48 49	Grant to widow, equivalent to leave due to officer (deceased) Medical attendance for messengers and charwomen, &c., injured on duty Motor cars, cycles, and accessories, maintenance of (part recoverable) Office-cleaning (including upkeep of grounds outside main centres) Rent Transfer and removal expenses Travelling allowances and expenses Uniforms and overcoats for messengers	20 25 75 2,750 52 50 300	
43 44 45 46 47 48 49	Grant to widow, equivalent to leave due to officer (deceased) Medical attendance for messengers and charwomen, &c., injured on duty Motor cars, cycles, and accessories, maintenance of (part recoverable) Office-cleaning (including upkeep of grounds outside main centres) Rent Transfer and removal expenses Travelling allowances and expenses Uniforms and overcoats for messengers Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure in-	20 25 75 2,750 52 50 300 625	
43 44 45 46 47 48 49	Grant to widow, equivalent to leave due to officer (deceased) Medical attendance for messengers and charwomen, &c., injured on duty Motor cars, cycles, and accessories, maintenance of (part recoverable) Office-cleaning (including upkeep of grounds outside main centres) Rent Transfer and removal expenses Travelling allowances and expenses Uniforms and overcoats for messengers Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure incidental to the other items of this subdivision	20 25 75 2,750 52 50 300 625	
43 44 45 46 47 48 49	Grant to widow, equivalent to leave due to officer (deceased) Medical attendance for messengers and charwomen, &c., injured on duty Motor cars, cycles, and accessories, maintenance of (part recoverable) Office-cleaning (including upkeep of grounds outside main centres) Rent Transfer and removal expenses Uniforms and overcoats for messengers Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure incidental to the other items of this subdivision Estimated credits-in-aid under Section 51 of the	20 25 75 2,750 52 50 300 625	
43 44 45 46 47 48 49	Grant to widow, equivalent to leave due to officer (deceased) Medical attendance for messengers and charwomen, &c., injured on duty Motor cars, cycles, and accessories, maintenance of (part recoverable) Office-cleaning (including upkeep of grounds outside main centres) Rent Transfer and removal expenses Travelling allowances and expenses Uniforms and overcoats for messengers Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure incidental to the other items of this subdivision Estimated credits-in-aid under Section 51 of the Public Revenues Act, 1926 (see end of vote)—	20 25 75 2,750 52 50 300 625	
43 44 45 46 47 48 49	Grant to widow, equivalent to leave due to officer (deceased) Medical attendance for messengers and charwomen, &c., injured on duty Motor cars, cycles, and accessories, maintenance of (part recoverable) Office-cleaning (including upkeep of grounds outside main centres) Rent Transfer and removal expenses Uniforms and overcoats for messengers Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure incidental to the other items of this subdivision Estimated credits-in-aid under Section 51 of the Public Revenues Act, 1926 (see end of vote)— Motor cars, cycles, and accessories £15	20 25 75 2,750 52 50 300 625	
43 44 45 46 47 48 49	Grant to widow, equivalent to leave due to officer (deceased) Medical attendance for messengers and charwomen, &c., injured on duty Motor cars, cycles, and accessories, maintenance of (part recoverable) Office-cleaning (including upkeep of grounds outside main centres) Rent Transfer and removal expenses Uniforms and overcoats for messengers Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure incidental to the other items of this subdivision Estimated credits-in-aid under Section 51 of the Public Revenues Act, 1926 (see end of vote) Motor cars, cycles, and accessories £15 Office-cleaning 300	20 25 75 2,750 52 50 300 625	
43 44 45 46 47 48 49	Grant to widow, equivalent to leave due to officer (deceased) Medical attendance for messengers and charwomen, &c., injured on duty Motor cars, cycles, and accessories, maintenance of (part recoverable) Office-cleaning (including upkeep of grounds outside main centres) Rent Transfer and removal expenses Uniforms and overcoats for messengers Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure incidental to the other items of this subdivision Estimated credits-in-aid under Section 51 of the Public Revenues Act, 1926 (see end of vote)— Motor cars, cycles, and accessories £15	20 25 75 2,750 52 50 300 625	
43 44 45 46 47 48 49	Grant to widow, equivalent to leave due to officer (deceased) Medical attendance for messengers and charwomen, &c., injured on duty Motor cars, cycles, and accessories, maintenance of (part recoverable) Office-cleaning (including upkeep of grounds outside main centres) Rent Transfer and removal expenses Uniforms and overcoats for messengers Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure incidental to the other items of this subdivision Estimated credits-in-aid under Section 51 of the Public Revenues Act, 1926 (see end of vote) Motor cars, cycles, and accessories £15 Office-cleaning 300 Miscellaneous 10	20 25 75 2,750 52 50 300 625	
43 44 45 46 47 48 49	Grant to widow, equivalent to leave due to officer (deceased) Medical attendance for messengers and charwomen, &c., injured on duty Motor cars, cycles, and accessories, maintenance of (part recoverable) Office-cleaning (including upkeep of grounds outside main centres) Rent Transfer and removal expenses Uniforms and overcoats for messengers Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure incidental to the other items of this subdivision Estimated credits-in-aid under Section 51 of the Public Revenues Act, 1926 (see end of vote) Motor cars, cycles, and accessories £15 Office-cleaning 300	20 25 75 2,750 52 50 300 625	